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Under 15 Boys Stage 1 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Mark Thompson Notts Ac  A    12:30
  2 Luke Carroll Cheltenham    12:48
  3 Matthew Rose Coventry G  A    12:52
  4 Harvey Brown Halesowen  A    12:56
  5 Ryan Saxton Mansfield  A    12:59
  6 Sam Bedwell Bristol&W  A    13:00
  7 David Jubb Worcester  A    13:21
  8 Chris Warren BromsRedd  A    13:29
  9 J Krzxowski CityStoke  B    13:31
 10 Ashley Wickett Cannock&S    13:44
 11 Freddy Barton Westbury H  A    13:50
 12 Jamie Cozens Sphinx Ac    13:56
 13 James Nutt Leicester  A    14:01
 14 Callum Hanlon Leamington  A    14:02
 15 Xander Brown Stroud & D  B    14:03
 16 Alex Brecker CityStoke  A    14:07
 17 Cameron Wood Birchfield  A    14:13
 18 James Gardner Stroud & D  A    14:13

 19 Harry Foster Notts Ac  B    14:19
 20 Theo Larcombe Royal Sutt    14:32
 21 Tom Wragg Mansfield  B    14:41
 22 G Richards Gloucester    14:47
 23 Joe Shail Coventry G  B    15:07
 24 James Griffin Bristol&W  C    15:09
 25 Adam James Bristol&W  B    15:12
 26 Josh Carr Worcester  B    15:21
 27 Matt Davies Tipton Har  A    15:32
 28 Raj Pandya Owls Ac  A    15:37
 29 Finian Bedwell Bristol&WU    16:30
 30 Harrison Howie BromsRedd  C    16:37
 31 P Thewlis Birchfield  B    16:40
 32 M Maneffa BromsRedd  B    17:01
 33 Liam Smith KetteringB    17:14
 34 P Waring Notts Ac  C    17:29
 35 Kai Wright DNF  1:00:00

Under 15 Boys Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Joe Coleshaw Notts Ac  A    14:09    26:39  0
  2 George Hurford Bristol&W  A    13:46    26:46 +  4
  3 Dave Sheldon CityStoke  A    13:05    27:12 + 13
  4 William Stone Mansfield  A    14:24    27:23 +  1
  5 Lewis Roberts Worcester  A    14:07    27:28 +  2
  6 Callum Hulme CityStoke  B    14:06    27:37 +  3
  7 P Sekinger Cheltenham    14:50    27:38 -  5
  8 Jack Villette Coventry G  A    14:46    27:38 -  5
  9 Harri Coldray Stroud & D  A    13:38    27:51 +  9
 10 Felix McGrath Westbury H  A    14:01    27:51 +  1
 11 Ben Griffiths Birchfield  A    13:40    27:53 +  6
 12 Adam McGuigan Leamington  A    14:02    28:04 +  2
 13 Alex Wyer Halesowen  A    15:11    28:07 -  9
 14 Jonathan Monk Leicester  A    14:15    28:16 -  1
 15 M Williams Notts Ac  B    14:18    28:37 +  4
 16 Adam Thrall Gloucester    13:56    28:43 +  6
 17 James Lake Cannock&S    15:00    28:44 -  7
 18 Zak Tobias* Bristol&W  B    13:59    29:11 +  7
 19 Aslhey Grazier BromsRedd  A    16:36    30:05 - 11
 20 Jack Pegler Coventry G  B    15:08    30:15 +  3
 21 Joe Somers Sphinx Ac    16:23    30:19 -  9
 22 Matt Gimson Royal Sutt    16:01    30:33 -  2
 23 Rupert Radley Owls Ac  A    15:05    30:42 +  5

 24 Tom Hammond Tipton Har  A    15:52    31:24 +  3
 25 Keelan Tootell Stroud & D  B    17:26    31:29 - 10
 26 Greg Powell Worcester  B    16:10    31:31  0
 27 Alex Jackson Birchfield  B    15:01    31:41 +  4
 28 A Campbell Bristol&W  C    16:55    32:04 -  4
 29 M Daniels BromsRedd  C    16:36    33:13 +  1
 30 Ben Abbott Notts Ac  C    16:47    34:16 +  4
 31 Magnus Gordon Bristol&WU    18:36    35:06 -  2
 32 Jason Pereira BromsRedd  B    20:49    37:50  0
 33 Jake McAlister (Kettering  )    16:01  1:16:01 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Dave Sheldon CityStoke  A    13:05
  2 Harri Coldray Stroud & D  A    13:38
  3 Ben Griffiths Birchfield  A    13:40
  4 George Hurford Bristol&W  A    13:46
  5 Adam Thrall Gloucester    13:56
  6 Zak Tobias* Bristol&W  B    13:59
  7 Felix McGrath Westbury H  A    14:01
  8 Adam McGuigan Leamington  A    14:02
  9 Callum Hulme CityStoke  B    14:06
 10 Lewis Roberts Worcester  A    14:07

Under 15 Boys Stage 3 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Adam Speake Bristol&W  A    12:59    39:45 +  1
  2 Robert Needham Notts Ac  A    13:33    40:12 -  1
  3 Tom Guy CityStoke  A    13:02    40:14  0
  4 M McKeown Coventry G  A    12:37    40:15 +  4
  5 Aaron Phelps Stroud & D  A    13:24    41:15 +  4
  6 Jamal Logan Birchfield  A    13:36    41:29 +  5
  7 Thomas Stock Worcester  A    14:04    41:32 -  2
  8 Tom Omara Mansfield  A    14:10    41:33 -  4
  9 T Migliuolo Cheltenham    14:09    41:47 -  2
 10 Tyrone James Westbury H  A    14:15    42:06  0
 11 Jake Kench Leicester  A    13:51    42:07 +  3
 12 Kieran Lee CityStoke  B    14:42    42:19 -  6
 13 Tom Rankin Halesowen  A    14:14    42:21  0
 14 Jack Evans Gloucester    13:45    42:28 +  2
 15 Jimmy Bull Leamington  A    14:29    42:33 -  3
 16 F Hessian Notts Ac  B    14:30    43:07 -  1
 17 Jack Lockett Cannock&S    14:32    43:16  0
 18 Zac Marsh Bristol&W  B    15:23    44:34  0
 19 Stefan Ashman Owls Ac  A    14:07    44:49 +  4
 20 Jamie Scoltock BromsRedd  A    15:38    45:43 -  1
 21 Craig Pears Sphinx Ac    15:43    46:02  0

 22 W Russell Worcester  B    15:23    46:54 +  4
 23 Daniel Bagnall Bristol&W  C    15:06    47:10 +  5
 24 Joshua Hackett Birchfield  B    16:32    48:13 +  3
 25 Nick Mercer Royal Sutt    19:08    49:41 -  3
 26 Louie Longi BromsRedd  C    16:44    49:57 +  3
 27 R Keighery Notts Ac  C    17:06    51:22 +  3
 28 Jack Morley BromsRedd  B    16:09    53:59 +  4
 29 C Coleman (Kettering  )    15:18  1:31:19 +  4
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 M McKeown Coventry G  A    12:37
  2 Adam Speake Bristol&W  A    12:59
  3 Tom Guy CityStoke  A    13:02
  4 Aaron Phelps Stroud & D  A    13:24
  5 Robert Needham Notts Ac  A    13:33
  6 Jamal Logan Birchfield  A    13:36
  7 Jack Evans Gloucester    13:45
  8 Jake Kench Leicester  A    13:51
  9 Thomas Stock Worcester  A    14:04
 10 Stefan Ashman Owls Ac  A    14:07
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Under 15 Boys                  — Team Results — Final

  1 Bristol & West AC  ‘A’    39:45
1 Sam Bedwell (6) 13:00 2 George Hurford (2) 13:46
3 Adam Speake (1) 12:59
  2 Notts Ac  ‘A’    40:12
1 Mark Thompson (1) 12:30 2 Joe Coleshaw (1) 14:09
3 Robert Needham (2) 13:33
  3 City Of Stoke  ‘A’    40:14
1 Alex Brecker (16) 14:07 2 Dave Sheldon (3) 13:05
3 Tom Guy (3) 13:02
  4 Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘A’    40:15
1 Matthew Rose (3) 12:52 2 Jack Villette (8) 14:46
3 M McKeown (4) 12:37
  5 Stroud & District Ac  ‘A’    41:15
1 James Gardner (18) 14:13 2 Harri Coldray (9) 13:38
3 Aaron Phelps (5) 13:24
  6 Birchfield Harriers  ‘A’    41:29
1 Cameron Wood (17) 14:13 2 Ben Griffiths (11) 13:40
3 Jamal Logan (6) 13:36
  7 Worcester AC  ‘A’    41:32
1 David Jubb (7) 13:21 2 Lewis Roberts (5) 14:07
3 Thomas Stock (7) 14:04
  8 Mansfield Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    41:33
1 Ryan Saxton (5) 12:59 2 William Stone (4) 14:24
3 Tom Omara (8) 14:10
  9 Cheltenham & County Harriers    41:47
1 Luke Carroll (2) 12:48 2 P Sekinger (7) 14:50
3 T Migliuolo (9) 14:09
 10 Westbury Harriers  ‘A’    42:06
1 Freddy Barton (11) 13:50 2 Felix McGrath (10) 14:01
3 Tyrone James (10) 14:15
 11 Leicester Coritanians Ac  ‘A’    42:07
1 James Nutt (13) 14:01 2 Jonathan Monk (14) 14:15
3 Jake Kench (11) 13:51
 12 City Of Stoke  ‘B’    42:19
1 J Krzxowski (9) 13:31 2 Callum Hulme (6) 14:06
3 Kieran Lee (12) 14:42
 13 Halesowen C & Ac  ‘A’    42:21
1 Harvey Brown (4) 12:56 2 Alex Wyer (13) 15:11
3 Tom Rankin (13) 14:14
 14 Gloucester Ac    42:28
1 G Richards (22) 14:47 2 Adam Thrall (16) 13:56
3 Jack Evans (14) 13:45
 15 Leamington C & Ac  ‘A’    42:33
1 Callum Hanlon (14) 14:02 2 Adam McGuigan (12) 14:02
3 Jimmy Bull (15) 14:29
 16 Notts Ac  ‘B’    43:07
1 Harry Foster (19) 14:19 2 M Williams (15) 14:18
3 F Hessian (16) 14:30
 17 Cannock & Stafford AC    43:16
1 Ashley Wickett (10) 13:44 2 James Lake (17) 15:00
3 Jack Lockett (17) 14:32
 18 Bristol & West AC  ‘B’    44:34
1 Adam James (25) 15:12 2 Zak Tobias* (18) 13:59
3 Zac Marsh (18) 15:23
 19 Owls Ac  ‘A’    44:49
1 Raj Pandya (28) 15:37 2 Rupert Radley (23) 15:05
3 Stefan Ashman (19) 14:07
 20 Bromsgrove & Redditch AC  ‘A’    45:43
1 Chris Warren (8) 13:29 2 Aslhey Grazier (19) 16:36
3 Jamie Scoltock (20) 15:38
 21 Sphinx Ac    46:02
1 Jamie Cozens (12) 13:56 2 Joe Somers (21) 16:23
3 Craig Pears (21) 15:43

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
 22 Worcester AC  ‘B’    46:54
1 Josh Carr (26) 15:21 2 Greg Powell (26) 16:10
3 W Russell (22) 15:23
 23 Bristol & West AC  ‘C’    47:10
1 James Griffin (24) 15:09 2 A Campbell (28) 16:55
3 Daniel Bagnall (23) 15:06
 24 Birchfield Harriers  ‘B’    48:13
1 P Thewlis (31) 16:40 2 Alex Jackson (27) 15:01
3 Joshua Hackett (24) 16:32
 25 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac    49:41
1 Theo Larcombe (20) 14:32 2 Matt Gimson (22) 16:01
3 Nick Mercer (25) 19:08
 26 Bromsgrove & Redditch AC  ‘C’    49:57
1 Harrison Howie (30) 16:37 2 M Daniels (29) 16:36
3 Louie Longi (26) 16:44
 27 Notts Ac  ‘C’    51:22
1 P Waring (34) 17:29 2 Ben Abbott (30) 16:47
3 R Keighery (27) 17:06
 28 Bromsgrove & Redditch AC  ‘B’    53:59
1 M Maneffa (32) 17:01 2 Jason Pereira (32) 20:49
3 Jack Morley (28) 16:09

Disqualified -

Kettering Town Harriers  1:31:19
1 DNF (35) 60:00 2 Jake McAlister (33) 16:01
3 C Coleman (29) 15:18

Incomplete Teams:

Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘B’    30:15
1 Joe Shail (23) 15:07 2 Jack Pegler (20) 15:08

Tipton Harriers  ‘A’    31:24
1 Matt Davies (27) 15:32 2 Tom Hammond (24) 15:52

Stroud & District Ac  ‘B’    31:29
1 Xander Brown (15) 14:03 2 Keelan Tootell (25) 17:26

Bristol & West U13 Boys    35:06
1 Finian Bedwell (29) 16:30 2 Magnus Gordon (31) 18:36

Mansfield Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    14:41
1 Tom Wragg (21) 14:41

Kettering Town Harriers    ‘B’    17:14
1 Liam Smith (33) 17:14

Fastest of all  legs  — Final
  1 Mark Thompson Notts Ac A   12:30
  2 M McKeown Coventry G A   12:37
  3 Luke Carroll Cheltenham    12:48
  4 Matthew Rose Coventry G A   12:52
  5 Harvey Brown Halesowen A   12:56
  6 Adam Speake Bristol&W A   12:59
  = Ryan Saxton Mansfield A   12:59
  8 Sam Bedwell Bristol&W A   13:00
  9 Tom Guy CityStoke A   13:02
 10 Dave Sheldon CityStoke A   13:05


